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Role 
 

Name 
 

Country 
 

Email 

1 Chair Andrea  
Fiorillo 

Italy 
 

andrea.fiorillo@unicampania.it 
 

2 Co-Chair Hussien 
Elkholy 

Egypt, UK 
 

 

3 Secretary Mariana Pinto da 
Costa 

UK, Portugal mariana.pintodacosta@gmail.com 

4 Committee 
Member 

Bulent  
Coskun 

Turkey 
 

8bulentcoskun@gmail.com 
 

5 Committee 
Member 

Rodrigo  
Ramalho 

New Zealand 
 

r.ramalho@auckland.ac.nz 
 

6 Committee 
Member 

Hasanen  
Al-Taiar 

UK 
 

haltaiar@yahoo.com 
 

7 Committee 
Member 

Franziska 
Baessler 

Germany 
 

f.baessler@gmx.com 
 

8 Committee 
Member 

Gaia  
Sampogna 

Italy 
 

gaia.sampogna@gmail.com 
 



9 Member Aswin Krishnan Ajit India 
 

 

10 Member Mohamed  
Alawam 

Egypt  
 

Dr.m.awam@gmail.com  
 

11 Member César  
Alfonso 

USA cesaralfonso@mac.com 
 

12 Member Andri  
Andri 

Indonesia 
 

andri@ukrida.ac.id 
 

13 Member Yatan Pal Singh 
Balhara 

India 
 

ypsbalhara@gmail.com 
 

14 Member Julian  
Beezhold 

UK jnbeezhold@gmail.com 
 

15 Member Sheldon  
Benjamin 

USA 
 

sheldon.benjamin@umassmed.edu 
 

16 Member Nikita 
Bezborodovs 

Latvia 
 

nikita.bezborodov@gmail.com 
 

17 Member Michel Botbol France botbolmichel@orange.fr 
 

18 Member Prachi  
Brahmbhatt 

Australia 
 

 

19 Member Marija  
Burgić Radmanović 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 
 

mburgic@gmail.com 
 

20 Member Robert  
Caudill 

USA robert.caudill@louisville.edu 
 



21 Member Nikos  
Christodoulou 

Greece / UK nikoschristodoulou@gmail.com 
 

22 Member George  
Christodoulou  

Greece 
 

Profgchristodoulou@gmail.com  
 

23 Member Hugo  
de Waal 

UK dewaal@doctors.org.uk 
 

24 Member Kenneth W M  
Fulford 

UK 
 

 

25 Member Ana 
Giurgiuca 

Romania 
 

 

26 Member Cyril 
Höschl 

Czech Republic 
 

 

27 Member Fransiska  
Kaligis 

Indonesia 
 

 

28 Member Roy Abraham  
Kallivayalil 

India 
 

roykalli@gmail.com  
 

29 Member Jerald  
Kay 

USA 
 

jerald.kay@gmail.com 
 

30 Member Muhàmmad Nasar 
Sayeed Khan 

Pakistan  
 

nasarsayeed@yahoo.com 
 

31 Member Ozge 
Kilic 

Turkey 
 

drozgekilic@gmail.com 
 

32 Member Ziad  
Kronfol 

USA 
 

zik2002@qatar-med.cornell.edu 
 



33 Member Dusica  
Lecic-Tosevski 

Serbia 
 

dusica.tosevski@sanu.ac.rs 
 

34 Member Alejandra  
Maddocks  

Argentina  
 

alemaddocks@gmail.com  
 

35 Member Savita  
Malhotra 

India 
 

savita.phi@gmail.com 
 

36 Member Marc Hermans Belgium marc.hermans1@telenet.be 
 

37 Member Maria  
Margariti 

 

Greece 
 

 

38 Member Silvia Graciela  
Melamedoff 

Argentina 
 

 
 

silmel@silmel.com.ar 
 

39 Member Driss  
Moussaoui  

 

Morocco 
 

drissm49@gmail.com 
 

40 Member Sheena Varughese India 
 

drsrliza@gmail.com 
 

41 Member Sami  
Ouanes 

 

Qatar, Tunisia 
 

sami.ouanes@gmail.com 
 

42 Member Nagesh  
Pai 

Australia 
 

nagesh@uow.edu.au 
 

43 Member Pradeep  
Peddu 

UK  



44 Member Hisham  
Ramy 

 

Egypt  
 

hisham.ramy67@gmail.com 
 

45 Member Florian Riese Switzerland 
 

 

46 Member Sreeja  
Sahadevan  

India 
 

 

47 Member Direnc  
Sakarya 

 

Sweden 
 

 

48 Member Morten Stefan  
Selle 

Norway 
 

 

49 Member Swarndeep  
Singh 

India 
 

sevisingh@gmail.com 
 

50 Member Allan  
Tasman 

USA allan.tasman@louisville.edu 
 

51 Member Jacques Van Hoof Nederlands 
 

jjmvanhoof@gmail.com 
 

52 Member Wei  
Wang 

 

Norway 
 

wew@ntnu.no 
 

 
 


